
R E V I S I O N S

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

MLKJIHGFEDCB

ECN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

1

A

SIZE DWG. NO. REV.

SHEET            OFSCALE

A0

THIS DRAWING(SPECIFICATION) IS
THE PROPERTY OF TVM CORPORATION
ALL RIGHTS  RESERVED

APPROVALS DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

ISSUED

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN:  mm
       TOLERANCES

METRIC

SEE TABLE

INCHES
DECIMALS
     .XX
     .XXX

ANGLES : 

MATERIAL COLOR

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

NEXT ASSY

APPLICATION

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

USED ON

PART NAME

ITEM

(IIYAMA-32-ME-0115)

TES Touch Embedded Solutions

TES CONFIDENTIAL

739.4

39
3.

85

43
3.

85

699.4 20

20
20

20

61
32.6

401

75 75

272

27.5

12
2.

5
12

2.
5

75
75

24
7.

4

27.5

54.82R5

15
0

75

75

19.9
200

200

15
0

84
.3

5

41
9.

03

225.6 225.6

87
.2

8

STD-32-ME
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May-02-19

比例  0.500

16-M4 SCREW HOLE
6-M4 STAND-OFF

4-M6 STAND-OFF
VESA MOUNT

200*200mm

OSD KEY BUTTON
CABLE COVER

USB-B TYPE VGA HDMI DP
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